Project means the total development to be constructed on the Total Property 

pursuant to this MDA with the associated Public Infrastructure, Private 

Improvements, Maximum Residential Units, Open Space, Phases and all of the other 

aspects approved as part of this MDA. 

1.2.33. Property means that approximately one hundred forty-four (144) acres of real 

property owned by Owner more fully described in Exhibit "A". 

1.2.34. Public Infrastructure means those elements of infrastructure that are planned 

to be dedicated to the Town as a condition of the approval of a Development 

Application including, but not limited to, the roads, overall grading plan and

[...]

Project means the total development to be constructed on the Total Property pursuant to this MDA with the associated Public Infrastructure, Private Improvements, Maximum Residential Units, Open Space, Phases and all of the other aspects approv...
	1.2.33. Property means that approximately one hundred forty-four (144) acres of real property owned by Owner more fully described in Exhibit "A".
	1.2.34. Public Infrastructure means those elements of infrastructure that are planned to be dedicated to the Town as a condition of the approval of a Development Application including, but not limited to, the roads, overall grading plan and backbone u...